Rang

Runde
1 Finale
2|Finale
3|Finale
4 Finale
5/1/2
6/1/2
7/1/2
8|1/2
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

SNr.

Offizielle Ergebnisliste 4 (16) - Indiathlon Kinder m

Name

MAUREDER Rene
HIERSCHLAGER Marc
PEHERSTORFER Paul
JOBST Moritz
GALLISTL Benedikt
SCHMIDINGER Rafael
KAISER Daniel
PARGFRIEDER Philipp
PARGFRIEDER Lukas
SCHUTZ Matthias
SCHWARZ Emil
KOPPL Noah
HORSCHLAGER Jakob
HINTERHOLZL Felix
KAISER David
GANGLBERGER Noah
RAML Klemens
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Jahrgang|Verein

2009 SU Bad Leonfelden
2010/ SU Eidenberg
2008 SU Bad Leonfelden
2008 SU Eidenberg
2008|SU Bad Leonfelden
2009 SU Eidenberg
2009 SU Eidenberg
2008 Union Kirchschlag
2008 SU Eidenberg
2009 SU Eidenberg
2009 SU Eidenberg
2011 SU Eidenberg
2009 Union Geng
2008|SU Bad Leonfelden
2010 Union Kirchschlag
2011|SU Bad Leonfelden
2009 Nordic Arena

Prologzeit

2:00.06
2:01.99
2:05.77
2:15.03
2:08.84
2:10.26
2:10.00
2:12.49
2:21.83
2:22.36
2:29.40
2:30.73
2:31.95
2:32.41
2:38.64
2:54.74
3:06.46



